CFL TRAINING SCHEDULE e E=Eran 072025

10:07:49 AM

START END INSTALLATION CLASS APP COURSE STATUS

SIZE DEADLINE

February 2026

16-Feb-26  20-Feb-26  NAS MERIDIAN MS 09NS 12 30-Jan-26 CANCELLED
17-Feb-26  21-Feb-26  PMRF BARKING SANDS HI 08L3 8  31-Jan-26 CANCELLED
23-Feb-26  27-Feb-26  JEB LITTLE CREEK VA 08KN 25  06-Feb-26 CANCELLED
23-Feb-26  27-Feb-26  NAF EL CENTRO CA 08KR 10  06-Feb-26 CANCELLED
23-Feb-26  27-Feb-26  NAS KINGSVILLE TX 08HW 12 06-Feb-26 CANCELLED
23-Feb-26  27-Feb-26  NAS PENSACOLA FL 08HZ 25  06-Feb-26 CANCELLED
23-Feb-26  27-Feb-26  WPNSTA SEAL BEACH CA 08L2 15  06-Feb-26 CANCELLED
March 2026

02-Mar-26  06-Mar-26  NAVBASE SAN DIEGO CA 08J4 30 13-Feb-26 CANCELLED
02-Mar-26  06-Mar-26  NORFOLK NSY VA 08KV 25  13-Feb-26 DATES MOVED TBD
09-Mar-26 ~ 13-Mar-26  JOINT FORCES STAFF COLLEGE VA 08KW 20 20-Feb-26 DATES MOVED TBD
09-Mar-26  13-Mar-26  NAS PATUXENT RIVER MD 08KS 18  20-Feb-26 DATES MOVED TBD
15-Mar-26  19-Mar-26  ISA BAHRAIN 08KX 20  26-Feb-26

16-Mar-26  20-Mar-26  CFA OKINAWA JA 08MX 12 27-Feb-26 FULL
16-Mar-26 ~ 20-Mar-26  CVN 71 USS THEODORE ROOSEVELT 20VA 12 27-Feb-26

16-Mar-26  20-Mar-26  NAVSTA GUANTANAMO BAY CU 08J2 10  27-Feb-26

16-Mar-26  20-Mar-26  NAWS CHINA LAKE CA 10G5 10  27-Feb-26 FULL
23-Mar-26  27-Mar-26  CFA YOKOSUKA JA 08KM 24 06-Mar-26

23-Mar-26  27-Mar-26  NAS WHITING FIELD MILTON FL 08KT 20 06-Mar-26

23-Mar-26  27-Mar-26  NSA MID SOUTH TN 08JB 25  06-Mar-26

23-Mar-26  27-Mar-26  NSA PHILADELPHIA PA 19WR 12 06-Mar-26

23-Mar-26  27-Mar-26  NSF DIEGO GARCIA 19WS 25  06-Mar-26

30-Mar-26  03-Apr-26  NAVSTA NORFOLK VA 17XK 30 13-Mar-26 FULL
30-Mar-26  03-Apr-26  NSA SOUDA BAY GR 08JD 10  13-Mar-26

April 2026

12-Apr-26  16-Apr-26  NSA BAHRAIN 08KX 16  26-Mar-26

13-Apr-26  17-Apr-26  CFA SASEBO JA 08KL 25  27-Mar-26

13-Apr-26  17-Apr-26  JB PEARL HARBOR HICKAM HI 08J9 30 27-Mar-26

13-Apr-26  17-Apr-26  NAS JRB FORT WORTH TX 08HU 15  27-Mar-26

13-Apr-26  17-Apr-26  NAS MERIDIAN MS 09NS 12 27-Mar-26

13-Apr-26  17-Apr-26  NAVAL BASE KITSAP (BANGOR + BREMERT 08J3 20 27-Mar-26

Page 1 of 3



CFL TRAINING SCHEDULE

START

April 2026

13-Apr-26
13-Apr-26
13-Apr-26
20-Apr-26
20-Apr-26
20-Apr-26
20-Apr-26
20-Apr-26
27-Apr-26
27-Apr-26
27-Apr-26
May 2026
04-May-26
04-May-26
04-May-26
04-May-26
04-May-26
04-May-26
04-May-26
04-May-26
04-May-26
11-May-26
11-May-26
11-May-26
11-May-26
11-May-26
11-May-26
18-May-26

June 2026

01-Jun-26
01-Jun-26

END

17-Apr-26
17-Apr-26
17-Apr-26
24-Apr-26
24-Apr-26
24-Apr-26
24-Apr-26
24-Apr-26
01-May-26
01-May-26
01-May-26

08-May-26
08-May-26
08-May-26
08-May-26
08-May-26
08-May-26
08-May-26
08-May-26
08-May-26
15-May-26
15-May-26
15-May-26
15-May-26
15-May-26
15-May-26
22-May-26

05-Jun-26
05-Jun-26

INSTALLATION

NAVSTA GREAT LAKES IL
NSA NAPLES IT

NSF DAHLGREN VA
NAS FALLON NV

NAS PENSACOLA FL
NB GUAM

NB POINT MUGU CA
SUBASE KINGS BAY GA
NAF ATSUGI JA

NAS JACKSONVILLE FL
NAVSTA EVERETT WA

JB CHARLESTON SC

NAS JRB NEW ORLEANS LA
NAS OCEANA VA

NAS SIGONELLA IT

NAS WHIDBEY ISLAND WA
NAVBASE SAN DIEGO CA
NSB NEW LONDON CT
NWS EARLE NJ
PORTSMOUTH NSY NH

NAVAL BASE KITSAP (BANGOR + BREMERT

NAVSTA NEWPORT RI
NAVSTA NORFOLK VA
NAVSTA ROTA SP

NSA SARATOGA SPRINGS NY
SINGAPORE

NSA MONTEREY CA

NAS PENSACOLA FL
NB GUAM
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CDP

08J7
08JC
08Kz
o8Lv
08HZ
O8HN
08J5
08JH
08KP
08HT
08J6

08JF
08JL
08HY
08J0
08J1
08J4
08JJ
08LU
08L1
08J3
08JK
17XK
08JA
17YW
19XJ
1177

08HZ
O8HN

CLASS
SIZE

30
12
13

25
25
16
25
18
20
15

12
15
12
25
30
30
15
15
10
20
25
30
25

10

25
25

Tuesday, February 10, 2026
10:07:49 AM

APP COURSE STATUS

DEADLINE

27-Mar-26
27-Mar-26
27-Mar-26
03-Apr-26
03-Apr-26
03-Apr-26
03-Apr-26
03-Apr-26
10-Apr-26
10-Apr-26
10-Apr-26

17-Apr-26
17-Apr-26
17-Apr-26
17-Apr-26
17-Apr-26
17-Apr-26
17-Apr-26
17-Apr-26
17-Apr-26
24-Apr-26
24-Apr-26
24-Apr-26
24-Apr-26
24-Apr-26
24-Apr-26
01-May-26

15-May-26
15-May-26

CANCELLED



CFL TRAINING SCHEDULE e Eebebari0)2026

10:07:49 AM

START END INSTALLATION CLASS APP COURSE STATUS

SIZE DEADLINE

June 2026

01-Jun-26  05-Jun-26  NB POINT MUGU CA 0815 16  15-May-26
08-Jun-26  12-Jun-26  CFA SASEBO JA 08KL 25  22-May-26
08-Jun-26  12-Jun-26  NAVSTA MAYPORT FL 08J8 25  22-May-26
15-Jun-26  19-Jun-26  NAS LEMOORE CA 08HX 12 29-May-26
22-Jun-26  26-Jun-26  CFA YOKOSUKA JA 08KM 24 05-Jun-26
July 2026

13-Jul-26 17-Jul-26 CBC GULFPORT MS 08HM 20  26-Jun-26
13-Jul-26 17-Jul-26 NAS KEY WEST FL 08HV 25  26-Jun-26
13-Jul-26 17-Jul-26 NAVSTA GUANTANAMO BAY CU 08)2 10  26-Jun-26
13-Jul-26 17-Jul-26 NAVSTA NEWPORT Rl 08JK 25  26-Jun-26
13-Jul-26 17-Jul-26 NWS YORKTOWN VA 08J6 20 26-Jun-26
13-Jul-26 17-Jul-26 WPNSTA SEAL BEACH CA 08L2 15  26-Jun-26
20-Jul-26 24-Jul-26 NAS NORTH ISLAND CA 17XM 30 03-Jul-26
21-Jul-26 25-Jul-26 NAVAL BASE KITSAP (BANGOR + BREMERT  08J3 20 04-Jul-26
27-Jul-26 31-Jul-26 JEB FORT STORY VA 08KN 15  10-Jul-26
27-Jul-26 31-Jul-26 NAVSTA EVERETT WA 08J6 15  10-Jul-26
27-Jul-26 31-Jul-26 NAVSTA GREAT LAKES IL 08)7 30 10-Jul-26
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